Denomination/Denominacién/Dénomination Iltem

FOOD PROCESSORS SkyfoBd

PROCESSADORA DE ALIMENTOS PA—141 et
COUPE LEGUMES 23/05/2024|

DENOMINATION APPROXIMATE CUT DIMENSION CODE

SLICER DISC E1,5 THICKNESS OF 1,5mm 001-51006.8
SLICER DISC E3 THICKNESS OF 3mm 001-51007.6
SHREDDER DISC Z5 THICKNESS OF 5mm 001-51010.6
SLICER DISC E8 THICKNESS OF 6mm 001-51008.4
SHREDDER DISC 28 THICKNESS OF 8mm 001-51011.4
SHREDDER DISC 73 THICKNESS OF 3mm 001-51009.2
GRATER DISC V X—X—X—X=X—X—X—X—X 001-51012.2)

001-698441

001-69876.6 001-082660

Version/Versi6n/Version: 1g ILI:I( Serial Number/Oltimo N* de Serie/Demier Numéro de Serie: fasad




Cad.

001-
001643

001-
001546

001-
001481

001-
001589

001-
001520

001-
258407

001-
167231

001-
018180

001-
262188

001-
337960

001-
003573

001-
001007

001-
001244

001-
002690

001-
020311

001-
031887

001-
055042

001-
079774

001-
175811

001-
175820

001-
254347

001-
036781

001-
124451

001-
124486

001-
185140

Descrigao

SHREDDER 8MM PA-14

GRATING DISC PA14

SLICING DISC 1,5MM PA14

SHREDDER 3MM - PA-14

SLICING DISC 3MM PA14

SLICING DISC 6MM PA14

FLEETWOOD LABEL 120MM

LARGE SIX SIDED STAPLE

CONTACTOR CWM18.10 110V 50/60

FLEETWOOD LABEL 145MM

SWITCH 14223 A1B1E3G - DB-10

WASHER L 1/4X 1,6 ZB

PASADOR HILO MOLDE 092223

WASHER L 1/4

NYLON COVER CN-4472

ALLEN SCREW M6X8

ATTENTION LABEL 110/220/380V

MOTOR IDENTIFICATION LABLE

FEMALE TERMINAL WITH LOCK (FOR WIRE FROM 1 TO 2)

TERMINAL COVER

SAFETY INSTRUCTIONS LABEL

NYLON COVER CN-4478

NUT M8 DIN 934 STAINESS STEEL

NUT M6 DIN 934 STAINLESS STEEL
NUT M6 DIN 1587

UM

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each
By the each




Cad.

001-
193844

001-
137570

001-
000450

001-
002100

001-
042854

001-
108065

001-
018449

001-
101230

001-
124915

001-
202908

001-
249114

001-
001015

001-
002151

001-
001198

001-
000388

001-
002410

001-
091979

001-
092150

001-
217719

001-
295388

001-
001023

001-
319236

001-
102407

001-
129445

001-
000353

Descrigao

WASHER 1/4X5/8X1,2MM STAINLESS STEEL

STICKER CLIP

PRESSION RIVET AD-423-S

CLAMP K22 (T-50R)

TERM. PRE-ISOL.AN-2435

SCREW M3X10 DIN 84 ZB

ON/OFF LABEL

SCREW FCH UNC1/4X3/4 RTIN

SCREW M3X10 DIN 84 S/S

DOUBLE RING ADAPTER

PIN M8X8 SS

WASHER L 3/8 ZB

PRESSION RIVET AD-635-S

WASHER L 5/16 ZB

WASHER L 1/2 ZB

SIX SIDED SCREW UNC3/8

SCREW M5X10 DIN 84 INOX

SCREW M5X10 DIN 912 S/S

SCREW M6X16 DIN 963

RUBBER COVER

SCREW UNIC 5/16 X 3/4 RTZB

CORD PRESS PG13,5 LCP13,5BL+ NUT WITH REDUCTOR

ATTENTION LABEL SPANISH/ENGLISH/PORTUGUESE

PFS SEX UNC3/8x5/8 RTZB

SCREW SEX UNC1/4X1 RTZB

UM

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each




Cad.

001-
000515

001-
001082

001-
001163

001-
001260

' 001-
001309

001-
001317

001-
001325

001-
001333

001-
001341

001-
001350

001-
001384

001-
001392

001-
001406

001-
001414

001-
001490

001-
001554

001-
001562

001-
001570

001-
001597

001-
001619

001-
001627

001-
001635

001-
001651

001-
001660

001-
001708

Descrigao

NUT SIX SIDED W 1/2

PCA SEX UNC 3/8 ZB

TAMPA DE PROTECAO INFERIOR - PA-14

STELL GABINET PA-14

DOUBLE BEARING PA-14

RETAINER 00063BR

BEARING 6205 Z

BEARING 6206 Z

CENTRAL BEARING Z-13 PA-14

FLANGE CENTRAL BEARING PA-14

FINISHING DOOR 1.3/8

STUD UNC3/8X2

KNOB 3/8

EXPELLER PLATE

BASE FAT.1,5/3mm

GREATER BASE DISC

CHAPA DISCO DESF.3 PA-14

S/S RIVET AD-450-S

SHREDDING DISC BASE

SHREDDER 5MM PA-14

BASE DISCO DESF.5mm

CHAPA DISCO DESF.5 PA-14

BASE DISCO DESF.8mm

SHREDDING DISC PLATE 8 - PA-14

VASILHA COLETORA PA-14

UM

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each




Cad.

001-
001716

001-
004669

001-
007323

001-
008990

' 001-
012114

001-
013404

001-
016217

001-
016225

001-
016284

001-
018066

001-
029440

001-
030775

001-
030902

001-
034975

001-
034983

001-
037508

001-
082660

001-
087793

001-
088145

001-
095516

001-
127841

001-
129259

001-
148580

001-
159530

001-
170070

Descrigao

CHAVE FIXADORA (C.MARTEL.)

FOOT 40X40

MOTOR 1CV 60Hz ME-50.615W/ME-0322K

#HASTE SEPAR.1/2x340mm

BASE DISCO FATIADOR 3mm

SMALL PLASTIC COVER

POLIA MOTORA PA-14 (PRIMER)

MOVED PULLEY

BELT A 26 - MSK

GREATER PLATE DISC

PARAFUSO SEPARADOR(029440)

PFS M3x16 DIN 965 ZB (OBSOLETO)

PRESSION RIVET AD-429-S

LAMINA DE 3mm PA-14

LAMINA DE 1,5mm PA-14

O RING D. 31X25X3.5MM

COMPLETE DOUBLE BEARING PA-14

SCREW M6X20 DIN 965 STAINLESS STEEL

PFS FCH UNC1/4x1/2 RTIN

CORD 3X2.5MM2

BASE PA-14 (C.MARTELADO)

COMPLETE SELECTOR SWITCH

MOTOR 1,5HP 60HZ - PSEE-12

FIO 0,75x1200mm BRANCO CMF-300

CS BOCAL PA-14 LOWENSTEN

UM

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each




Cad.

001-
170151

001-
170186

001-
170259

001-
178900

001-
188255

001-
194450

001-
195014

001-
195308

001-
200328

001-
200336

001-
209546

001-
209619

001-
209910

001-
209929

001-
209970

001-
216763

001-
216771

001-
216780

001-
216798

001-
216801

001-
216810

001-
226521

001-
226530

001-
258385

001-
258393

Descrigao

CAMARA DOS DISCOS LOWENSTEN PA-14

CONJ.BASE/CAMARA DISCOS

SOQUETE COMPLETO PA-14 LOWENSTEN

PRENSA CABO PG13,5 LONGA/PRETO+PCA C/

TAMPA INFERIOR PA-14

CONTACTOR BRACKET

POLIA MOTORA PA-14 (PRIMER)(195014)

COLLECTING PAN PA-14

REED SWITCH

ENCAPSULATED MAGNET

SQUARE PUSHER SET PA-14

CS MESA PA-141 (C.ALUM.)

BASE CHUMBER SET (ALUMINUM)

DISCS CHAMBER

SQUARE OPENING 130X380MM LOW

SHREDDING DISC 3MM PA14

SHREDDING DISC 5MM PA-141

SHREDDING DISC 8MM PA14

SHREDDER DISC PLATE

CHAPA DISCO DESF.5 PA-141

SHREDDER DISC PLATE 8 / PA-14

DISTANCIADOR (CINZA ALUMINIO)

PINO ROSCADO 3/8UNCx40mm

BASE DISCO FATIADOR 6mm(258385)

LAMINA FATIADORA 6mm

UM

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each




Cad.

001-
263230

001-
287407

001-
298034

001-
298263

' 001-
305545

001-
306010

001-
306126

001-
109754

001-
123501

001-
266094

001-
001678

001-
124559

001-
307599

001-
003697

001-
130796

001-
000272

001-
396915

001-
506656

001-
446033

004-MCl-
V2-1
004-MCl-
V2-2
004-MCl-
V2-3
004-MCl-
V2-4
004-MCl-
V2-5

004-MCl-
V2-6

Descrigao

F1O 1,5x2000mm PRETO

MOTOR 1,5HP 60HZ W

CS BASE(298034)

CHAPA PROTECAO DA BASE(298263)

PINO GUIA DO GABINETE

ANEL DISTANCIADOR (C.ALUMINIO)

DISC CHAMBER BASE (GREY)

LARGE RUBBER RING

NUT M10 DIN 934 SS

CONTACTOR CWM25.10 110V 50,60HZ - SI-282HD

LOGOTIPO SKYMSEN 145mm

SCREW M8X20 DIN 933 S/S

PINO GUIA 1/8x12 (3.18) m6

PEDAL CAPS 20X20

PFS M8x20 DIN 965 INOX

PE 3/8i¢ i VaxT181¢ Vai, /2

BUSHING CIL.33,7MM W/HEAD

MANTENANCE/CLEANING LABEL

BELT A 25

BACK COVER

DRAINAGE CHANNEL

PRESSING PLATE

UPPER PROTECTING COVER

AUXILIARY ROLLER II

BEARING COVERII

UM

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each




Cad.
004-MCl-
V2-7
004-MCl-
V2-8
004-MCl-
V2-9
004-MCl-
V2-10

' 004-MCl-
V2-11

004-MCl-
V2-12

004-MCl-
V2-13

004-MCl-
V2-14

004-MCl-
V2-15

004-MCl-
V2-16

004-MCl-
V2-17

004-MCl-
V2-18

004-MCl-
V2-19

004-MCl-
V2-20

004-MCl-
V2-21

004-MCl-
V2-23

004-MCl-
V2-24

004-MCl-
V2-25

004-MCl-
V2-26

004-MCl-
V2-27

004-MCl-
V2-28

004-MCl-
V2-29

004-MCl-
V2-30

004-MCl-
V2-31

004-MCl-
V2-32

Descrigao

LEFT SUPPORTING BLOCK

BEARING 203

BEARING COVER |

GEAR Z=41

WASHER

GEAR Z=35

BEARING 304

BEARING COVER |

GEAR Z=35

LEFT PROTECTING COVER

TOP COVER

GEAR Z=41

BEARING COVER |

BEARING 304

MACHINE FRAME

BEARING COVERII

BEARING COVERII

AUXILIARY ROLLER |

MAIN PRESSING ROLLER

BEARING COVERII

BEARING COVERII

RIGHT SUPPORTING BLOCK

BEARING 180304G

BEARING COVER |

GEAR Z=72D24

UM

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each




Cad.

004-MCl-
V2-33

004-MCl-
V2-34

004-MCl-
V2-35

004-MCl-
V2-36

' 004-MCl-
V2-37

004-MCl-
V2-38

004-MCl-
V2-39

004-MCl-
V2-40

004-MCl-
V2-42

004-MCl-
V2-41

004-MCl-
V2-43

004-MCl-
V2-45

004-MCl-
V2-46

004-MCl-
V2-47

004-MCl-
V2-48

004-MCl-
V2-49

004-MCl-
V2-50

004-MCl-
V2-51

004-MCl-
V2-52

004-MCI-
V2-53

004-MCl-
V2-54

004-MCl-
V2-55

004-MCl-
V2-56

004-MCl-
V2-57

004-MCl-
V2-58

Descrigao

RIGHT PROTECTING COVER

GEAR Z=18

DECELERATING SHAFT |

BEARING 203

PLUG

BEARING 203

BEARING 203

BEARING SEAT |

DECELARATING SHAFT Il

BEARING 180204G

GEAR Z=18

GEAR 180203

BEARING SEAT

BIG BELT PULLEY

BELT A850

SMALL BELT PULLEY

SEAT

MOTOR 220V 550W

MOTOR SEAT

FEED PLATE

FILTER TRAY

SUPPORTING RACK

JUICE TRAY

BEARING COVERII

SHAFT PLUG CAP

UM

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each




Cad.

004-MCl-
V2-59

004-MCl-
V2-22

004-MCl-
V2-44

001-
485578

' 001-
542369

001-
560901

001-
558435

001-
558427

001-
395340

001-
400599

001-
407631

001-
335061

001-
671789

001-
665460

001-
700854

001-
700863

001-
700858

001-
700867

001-
700862

001-
190900

001-
700870

001-
700846

001-
700847

001-
700848

001-
700850

Descrigao

BEARING 180203

POWER SWITCH

GEAR Z=72 D18

ON/OFF SWITCH

SKYFOOD STICKER

FLANGE EIXO CENTRAL PA-14(560901)

CENTRAL SHAFT Z-13 PA-14 UM

ANEL ORING 36,8x29,74x3.53mm

CONJ.BASE/CAMARA DISCOS(395340)

CS MESA INOX PA-14 LOW

ARRUELA 3mm M8 INOX(407631)

FIO EL.FLEX.1,5mm2 PRETO

CONECTOR EMENDA WAGO 2X0,25-4MM2

CONECTOR EMENDA WAGO 5x0,25-4mm?2 (221

CS LEVER ( 700854)

CS CHAPA ARTICULADORA

CENTRAL ARTICULATION SHAFT

CS SUPORTE DA CHAPA ARTICULADORA

ARRUELA 2x7x22

PCAACAB.32UNEF 1/4 RE LATAO NIQUELA

ARTICULATOR SUPPORT TUBE

FRONT ARTICULATING BUSHING

FRONT ARTICULATING SHAFT

FIXATION ROD

BUCHA FIXADORA DO EMPURRADOR

UM

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each




Cad.

001-
700859

001-
698441

001-
698477

001-
698498

' 001-
700845

- 001-
376655

001-
700876

001-
254487

001-
698766

Descrigao

SQUARE NOZZLE 130X380MM(700859)

CHICO ELECTRIC COMPLETE PA-141

FECHAMENTO DA BASE(698477)

CS MESA INOX(698498)

CON. BASE/CAMERA (CALM.)

CAMARA DOS DISCOS PA-141

BASE CAMARA DISCOS PA-141(700876)

PINTO RSC. IBM 10X40 DIN 976 INDO

COMPLETE LEVER SET

UM

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each




